Candy Schedule 2014

Date
Saturday 8/23/14 LPD
DMS
Mears
Saturday 9/6/14 Pisanello's
Franklin Fire
Mears
Saturday 9/13/14 Frisch's
DMS
LPD
Saturday 9/20/14 Mears
Pisanello's
LPD
Saturday 9/27/14 DMS
Frisch's
Franklin Fire
Saturday 10/4/14 Frisch's
Mears
Franklin Fire
Saturday 10/11/14 LPD
DMS
Frisch's
Franklin Fire
Mears
Pisanello's

Saturday 10/18/14

Team

Mears Insurance

Pisanello's

LDP Home Inspection

DMS
Franklin Fire
Frisch's

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Coach
Black
Wagner
Leach
Fields
Garrett
Gibbs

Franklin Fire
Frisch's
Pisanello's
Frisch's
DMS

LPD
Franklin Fire
Mears
Pisanello's
Franklin Fire
DMS
Frisch's
LPD

Mears
Pisanello's
DMS
Pisanello's
LPD

Mears
Franklin Fire
Pisanello's
Frisch's
DMS

LPD

Color
Cardinal
Teal
Forest
Silver
Orange
Yellow

Time
9:15am
11:45am
1:15pm
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
9:00am
12:00pm
2:00pm
9:00am
11:00am
1:00pm
11:00am
12:00pm
2:00pm
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
9:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
10:00am
1:00pm
2:00pm



